

Tagore Sr Sec School Barwa

Residential Students' Fee Structure 2026-27

Includes monthly tuition fee, HF, HR, ELL, Spl Classes on routine but not Spl Coaching

Payable By	All Amount In Rs			
	III to V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII Art, Com/Sci
15 th April	100,000.00	110,000.00	120,000.00	140,000.00
15 th October	50,000.00	60,000.00	70,000.00	80,000.00
Total Yearly TF+HF	150,000.00	170,000.00	190,000.00	220,000.00
Amount after Inaugural Discount	140,000.00	160,000.00	180,000.00	210,000.00

TF – Tuition Fee, HF – Hostel Fee, RF- Registration Fee, AF- Admission Fee, ELL – English language Lab, Spl Classes – Special Classes to help the students improve themselves besides the daily assignments, CM- Caution Money (Refundable).

This doesn't include – CBSE Exam Fee, Travel expenses, Tours, Projects, NCC Equipment and camp Fees, Books and stationeries, practical fee, horse riding for competitive sports, etc

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)- Rs 1,500.00 Admissions Fee Rs 5,000.00 only for new admissions

Reserve Fund/Contingency Fund- Rs 10,000.00 Caution Money for hostellers- Rs 10,000.00 (Refundable)

Please note: Reserve Fund/Contingency Fund is required for the following expenses-

1. Summer and Winter School/House/Hostel Uniforms, Shoes and Miscellaneous items
2. Personal Requirements
3. Textbooks and stationery
4. Specialized Medical Treatment
5. Any other miscellaneous expenses

Details of the student's expenses can be collected from the accounts department.

A minimum balance of Rs 10,000 is always to be maintained in the Reserve Fund/Contingency Fund account for all the students.

Important Points:

- Please send a proof of the online payment, to Accounts office either by email tagoreschoolbarwa@gmail.com or by a Whatsapp message on ..9053572021/9053372024, clearly mentioning Name, Class and Admission No. of the student
- School Name should be mentioned as Tagore Sr Sec School, Barwa for other modes of payment like Online Transfer/Cheque/Draft
- One Time Payment concession is applicable to Yearly fees paid on or before 15th April only or at the time of admission.

Accounts

9053572021

Principal

9053372024

Director

